
Startovní listina VC RSCM Ostrava 
Čas nástupu 8:00

Směna Stav Discipína Přijímení Jméno Č.íslo Kategorie Klub
1 1
1 2 LM 60 Kyčerka Miroslav 39310 Veteráni HLU
1 3 LM 60 Hrbáč Josef 423 Veteráni HLU
1 4 LM 60 Roman Václav 416 Veteráni HLU
1 5 LM 60 Roman Vladimír 415 Veteráni HLU
1 6 LM 60 Kotlář Pavel 414 Veteráni HLU
1 7 LM 60 Tesař David 39058 Muži HLU
1 8
1 9 SM 60 Klásek Matyáš 44592 dorost OLY
1 10 SM 60 Konečný Viktor 50266 dorost OLY
1 11 SM 60 Špaček Tadeáš 43657 dorost OLY
1 12 SM 60 Gebauer Adam 44433 dorost OLY
1 13 SM 60 Klásek Václav 43650 dorost OLY
1 14 SM 60 Kolebačová Josefína 50267 dorost OLY
1 15 SM 60 Macháček Daniel 44965 dorost OLY
1 16 SM 60 Hajda Antonín 44959 dorost OLY
1 17 SM 60 Polzerová Natálie 45456 dorost OLY
1 18 SM 60 Katz Klaudie 39967 Juniorky DUK
1 19
1 20

Čas nástupu 9:30
Směna Stav Discipína Přijímení Jméno Č.íslo Kategorie Klub

2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4 SM 60 Odstrčilová Markéta 45501 Ženy OOP
2 5 SM 60 Jánoš Štěpán 44162 dorost BRE
2 6 SM 60 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 dorost OOP
2 7 LM 60 Janeček Jiří 1520 Veteráni DUE
2 8 SM 60 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 dorost OOP
2 9 LM 60 Ženčák Marek 45737 Muži DUE
2 10 SM 60 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 dorost OOP
2 11 LM 60 Schröpfer František 40700 Muži BRE
2 12 SM 60 Tomahogh František 50304 dorost OLY
2 13 LM 60 Ondrašík Jakub 37927 Muži BRE
2 14 LM 60 Hudymač Jakub 41706 Muži OOP
2 15 SM 60 Hrtánková Marie 41188 Juniorky OLY
2 16 SM 60 Hruška Lukáš 45322 dorost OOP
2 17 SM 60 Hrbáček David 43666 dorost BRE
2 18 SM 60 Václavík Alex 44405 dorost OOP
2 19 SM 60 Brožková Ema 45464 dorost OLY
2 20



Čas nástupu 11:00
Směna Stav Discipína Přijímení Jméno Č.íslo Kategorie Klub

3 1
3 2 LM 60 Kapica Rudolf 4261 Veteráni ROZ
3 3 LM 60 Tkadlec Miroslav 5035 Veteráni SUM
3 4 LM 60 Gebauer Vilém 571 Veteráni OLY
3 5 LM 60 Ondrašík Radek 37929 Muži BRE
3 6 LM 60 Karlík Ondřej 25406 Muži NIV
3 7 SM 60 Piňosová Marie 42203 Juniorky OLY
3 8 SM60 Kovář Michal 00000 dorost OLY
3 9 LM 60 Václav Libor 6755 Senioři ZNM
3 10 LM 60 Ondrašík Radek 36879 Muži BRE
3 11 SM 60 Homolová Ester 45020 dorost PAB
3 12
3 13
3 14 SM 60 Špaček Šimon 44438 dorost OLY
3 15
3 16
3 17
3 18
3 19
3 20

Čas nástupu 12:30
Směna Stav Discipína Přijímení Jméno Č.íslo Kategorie Klub

4 1
4 2 LM 3x20 Schröpfer František 40700 Muži BRE
4 3 LM 3x20 Kapica Rudolf 4261 Muži ROZ
4 4 LM 3x20 Hudymač Jakub 41706 Muži OOP
4 5 LM 3x20 Gebauer Vilém 571 Veteráni OLY
4 6 SM 3x20 Macháček Daniel 44965 dorost OLY
4 7 SM 3x20 Špaček Tadeáš 43657 dorost OLY
4 8 SM 3x20 Klásek Václav 43650 dorost OLY
4 9 SM 3x20 Hruška Lukáš 45322 dorost OOP
4 10 SM 3x20 Václavík Alex 44405 dorost OOP
4 11 SM 3x20 Brožková Ema 45464 dorost OLY
4 12 SM 3x20 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 dorost OOP
4 13 SM 3x20 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 dorost OOP
4 14 SM 3x20 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 dorost OOP
4 15 SM 3x20 Katz Klaudie 39967 Juniorky DUK
4 16 SM 3x20 Piňosová Marie 42203 Juniorky OLY
4 17 SM 3x20 Hrtánková Marie 41188 Juniorky OLY
4 18
4 19
4 20


